
  

Donnerstag/giovedi 08.08.2019 

Ergebnislisten / classifiche 

Bruttowertung / class. Lordo 

1° PEPPUCCI ANGELO VIGNE 7 S      31 

 BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 7 S      31 

3° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 11 S      29 

4° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 5 S      27 

5° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZ 8 S L     25 

6° PRANTIL DANILO DOLOMITI 12 S      24 

 MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 9 S      24 

8° MARTINI DOMENICO DOLOMITI 15 S      23 

 BIGLIANI ENRICO FOLGARIA 11 S      23 

 MOLON GIANNI VIGNE 8 S      23 

11° NICOLODI CLAUDIO ROVERETO 12 S      22 

12° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     21 

 MARCOLLA IVO DOLOMITI 8 S      21 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 10 S      21 

 SALVATERRA MARIANO ROVERETO 13 S      21 

 IOB RENZO DOLOMITI 10 S      21 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      21 

18° MARSILLI CLAUDIO FOLGARIA 8 S      20 

19° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 14 S      19 

 BERGAMASCO DIEGO VIGNE 14 S      19 

 SIMEONI MAURO TESINO 16 S      19 

 FAVERO FRANCESCO CA' AMATA 15 S      19 

23° ZAMBIASI ROBERTO APPIANO - CAREZ 14 S      18 

 MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZ 14 S      18 

 MURARO CORRADO ROVERETO 22 S      18 

 Dissertori Siegfried LANA 19 S      18 

27° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 18 S L     17 

 ASINARI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 13 S      17 

 GHENO LORENO APPIANO - CAREZ 15 S      17 

 SONN FAUSTO DOLOMITI 17 S      17 

 MOGNO FRANCESCO CA' AMATA 17 S      17 

 GAZZINI ANDREA ROVERETO 15 S      17 

33° BALDO STEFANO ROVERETO 15 S      16 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 16 S      16 

35° INVERNIZZI WALTER SAN VIGILIO 17 S      15 

 ZANELLA RENATO DOLOMITI 13 S      15 

 PEDRON KURT APPIANO - CAREZ 20 S      15 

38° MACCHION DANILO CA' AMATA 25 S      14 

 GAISER REINHARD APPIANO - CAREZ 27 S      14 

 BIZZARINI MASSIMO JESOLO 18 S      14 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 23 S L     14 



42° GASSER ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZ 22 S L     13 

 DE FRANCESCO MICHELE APPIANO - CAREZ 24 S      13 

44° PESCOLDERUNG AGNESE DOLOMITI 20 S L     12 

 MANICA MARCO ROVERETO 13 S      12 

 FERRARI ROMOLO MONTECCHIA 17 S      12 

 MOSER ENZO RONCEGNO 21 S      12 

48° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 17 S      11 

 ZILLER ADOLFO APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      11 

 GROSSI GIANCARLO MUSELLA 19 S      11 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 20 S      11 

52° BENASSI GIANNI RONCEGNO 19 S      10 

 BOLNER ANDREA FOLGARIA 20 S      10 

54° FONTANARI DANIELA TESINO 20 S L     8 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 26 S      8 

56° TODESCHI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 35 S      6 

57° ROSSI ANGELO RONCEGNO 36 S      5 

 CAVAGNA WALTER ROVERETO 28 S      5 

59° FACCIOLI LUCIA MARIA ROVERETO 35 S L     3 

 TSCHAGER ALBERT DOLOMITI 29 S      3 

61° FASCIATI GABRIELA CARMEN APPIANO - CAREZ 38 S L     2 

62° STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZ 11 S      N.R. 

 

1° Kategorie / categoria netto  

1° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 11 S      40 

2° PEPPUCCI ANGELO VIGNE 7 S      38 

 BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 7 S      38 

4° NICOLODI CLAUDIO ROVERETO 12 S      34 

5° MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 9 S      33 

6° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZ 8 S L     32 

 BIGLIANI ENRICO FOLGARIA 11 S      32 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 5 S      32 

9° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 10 S      31 

10° MOLON GIANNI VIGNE 8 S      30 

 IOB RENZO DOLOMITI 10 S      30 

12° MARCOLLA IVO DOLOMITI 8 S      29 

13° MARSILLI CLAUDIO FOLGARIA 8 S      27 

14° STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZ 11 S      N.R. 

 

2° Kategorie / categoria netto  

1° MARTINI DOMENICO DOLOMITI 15 S      37 

2° Dissertori Siegfried LANA 19 S      36 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      36 

4° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     35 

 PRANTIL DANILO DOLOMITI 12 S      35 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 18 S L     35 

7° SIMEONI MAURO TESINO 16 S      33 

 PEDRON KURT APPIANO - CAREZ 20 S      33 

 SALVATERRA MARIANO ROVERETO 13 S      33 

10° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 14 S      32 

 BERGAMASCO DIEGO VIGNE 14 S      32 

 FAVERO FRANCESCO CA' AMATA 15 S      32 

 MOGNO FRANCESCO CA' AMATA 17 S      32 

14° ZAMBIASI ROBERTO APPIANO - CAREZ 14 S      31 

 MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZ 14 S      31 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 16 S      31 

 BIZZARINI MASSIMO JESOLO 18 S      31 

 GHENO LORENO APPIANO - CAREZ 15 S      31 

 SONN FAUSTO DOLOMITI 17 S      31 

20° GROSSI GIANCARLO MUSELLA 19 S      30 



21° BALDO STEFANO ROVERETO 15 S      29 

22° PESCOLDERUNG AGNESE DOLOMITI 20 S L     28 

 INVERNIZZI WALTER SAN VIGILIO 17 S      28 

 GAZZINI ANDREA ROVERETO 15 S      28 

25° ZANELLA RENATO DOLOMITI 13 S      27 

 ASINARI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 13 S      27 

27° FERRARI ROMOLO MONTECCHIA 17 S      26 

28° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 17 S      25 

 BENASSI GIANNI RONCEGNO 19 S      25 

 ZILLER ADOLFO APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      25 

 MANICA MARCO ROVERETO 13 S      25 

32° FONTANARI DANIELA TESINO 20 S L     23 

 

3° Kategorie / categoria netto  

1° GAISER REINHARD APPIANO - CAREZ 27 S      39 

 MURARO CORRADO ROVERETO 22 S      39 

3° MACCHION DANILO CA' AMATA 25 S      34 

4° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 23 S L     32 

 GASSER ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZ 22 S L     32 

6° ROSSI ANGELO RONCEGNO 36 S      30 

 DE FRANCESCO MICHELE APPIANO - CAREZ 24 S      30 

8° FACCIOLI LUCIA MARIA ROVERETO 35 S L     29 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 26 S      29 

10° TODESCHI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 35 S      28 

11° MOSER ENZO RONCEGNO 21 S      27 

12° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 20 S      24 

13° BOLNER ANDREA FOLGARIA 20 S      21 

 CAVAGNA WALTER ROVERETO 28 S      21 

15° FASCIATI GABRIELA CARMEN APPIANO - CAREZ 38 S L     20 

16° TSCHAGER ALBERT DOLOMITI 29 S      16 

 

Lady netto 

1° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     35 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 18 S L     35 

3° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 23 S L     32 

 HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZ 8 S L     32 

 GASSER ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZ 22 S L     32 

6° FACCIOLI LUCIA MARIA ROVERETO 35 S L     29 

7° PESCOLDERUNG AGNESE DOLOMITI 20 S L     28 

8° FONTANARI DANIELA TESINO 20 S L     23 

9° FASCIATI GABRIELA CARMEN APPIANO - CAREZ 38 S L     20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Master 

1° MARTINI DOMENICO DOLOMITI 15 S      37 

2° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     35 

 PRANTIL DANILO DOLOMITI 12 S      35 

4° MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 9 S      33 

5° GASSER ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZ 22 S L     32 

6° GROSSI GIANCARLO MUSELLA 19 S      30 

 ROSSI ANGELO RONCEGNO 36 S      30 

 MOLON GIANNI VIGNE 8 S      30 

9° MARCOLLA IVO DOLOMITI 8 S      29 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 26 S      29 

11° PESCOLDERUNG AGNESE DOLOMITI 20 S L     28 

12° ZANELLA RENATO DOLOMITI 13 S      27 

13° FERRARI ROMOLO MONTECCHIA 17 S      26 

14° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 17 S      25 

 BENASSI GIANNI RONCEGNO 19 S      25 

16° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 20 S      24 

17° BOLNER ANDREA FOLGARIA 20 S      21 

18° TSCHAGER ALBERT DOLOMITI 29 S      16 

19° STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZ 11 S      N.R. 

 

Super Senior 

1° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 11 S      40 

2° GAISER REINHARD APPIANO - CAREZ 27 S      39 

3° PEPPUCCI ANGELO VIGNE 7 S      38 

 BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 7 S      38 

5° Dissertori Siegfried LANA 19 S      36 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      36 

7° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 18 S L     35 

8° MACCHION DANILO CA' AMATA 25 S      34 

9° SIMEONI MAURO TESINO 16 S      33 

 PEDRON KURT APPIANO - CAREZ 20 S      33 

 SALVATERRA MARIANO ROVERETO 13 S      33 

12° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 14 S      32 

 HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZ 8 S L     32 

 FAVERO FRANCESCO CA' AMATA 15 S      32 

 MOGNO FRANCESCO CA' AMATA 17 S      32 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 5 S      32 

17° MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZ 14 S      31 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 16 S      31 

 BIZZARINI MASSIMO JESOLO 18 S      31 

 GHENO LORENO APPIANO - CAREZ 15 S      31 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 10 S      31 

 SONN FAUSTO DOLOMITI 17 S      31 

23° IOB RENZO DOLOMITI 10 S      30 

24° FACCIOLI LUCIA MARIA ROVERETO 35 S L     29 

25° TODESCHI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 35 S      28 

 INVERNIZZI WALTER SAN VIGILIO 17 S      28 

27° ASINARI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 13 S      27 

 MOSER ENZO RONCEGNO 21 S      27 

29° ZILLER ADOLFO APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      25 

 


